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LINTECH 
®

Technical  Reference ARC  Series

10.8

(kN)

Model
Number

Static Load 
Capacity

C0

10.7

(kN @ 50 km)

Dynamic Load
 Capacity

C50

85

(Nm)

45
Mr

My

Mp

(Nm) (Nm)

ARC 15 FS
ARC 15 MS

45

Load Capacities  -  ARC  series

16.214.9 130 95
ARC 15 FN
ARC 15 MN

95

17.116.9 185 85
ARC 20 FS
ARC 20 MS

85

25.725.6 275 200
ARC 20 FN
ARC 20 MN

200

24.324.1 310 145
ARC 25 FS
ARC 25 MS

145

36.436.2 465 340
ARC 25 FN
ARC 25 MN

340

28.928.7 455 205
ARC 30 FS
ARC 30 MS

205

49.649.4 780 530
ARC 30 FN
ARC 30 MN

530

ARC 30 ML 66.165.8 1040 900 900

70.269.9 1575 1010
ARC 35 FN
ARC 35 MN

1010

ARC 35 ML 94.794.4 1940 1575 1575

ARC 45 MN 102.8102.5 2955 1775 1775

ARC 45 ML 159.7159.4 4185 3280 3280

ARC 15 ML 24.319.6 195 215 215

ARC 20 ML 34.334.1 370 350 350

Static Moment Loads

Mp MyMr

3460

50

105

100

230

160

385

230

565

950

1080

1755

1910

235

390

50

105

100

230

160

385

230

565

950

1080

1755

1910

3460

235

390

100

140

205

325

350

540

520

845

1105

1700

2185

3200

4430

215

415

12.1

17.5

19.3

30.0

27.3

42.5

33.1

53.7

70.2

82.9

106.5

122.1

169.1

26.9

38.5

9.7

12.5

15.7

21.5

22.9

31.2

29.3

41.3

49.9

57.8

68.9

89.8

112.8

16.9

25.7

Standard
with 

Ball Chain Standard
with 

Ball Chain Standard
with 

Ball ChainStandard
with 

Ball ChainStandard
with 

Ball Chain

N.A. - Not Available

ARC 55 MN N.A.N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

ARC 55 ML N.A.N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.5284

32783278

5284

4949

6472

186.0

226.0

161.3

185.2
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